
ACMS Cougar Soccer Schedule 23-24 
 

Day Date School Start Time Boys Field Girls Field 

Tuesday 2/13/24 BYE - - - 

Wednesday 2/14/24 Anaverde Hills (HOME) 3:00 PM 9 17 

Thursday 2/15/24 BYE - - - 

Tuesday 2/20/24 Desert Christian 3:00 PM 10 18 

Wednesday 2/21/24 BYE - - - 

Thursday 2/22/24 Tropico 3:00 PM 22 23 

Monday 2/26/24 Endeavor (HOME) 3:00 PM 9 17 

Tuesday 2/27/24 BYE - - - 

Wednesday 2/28/24 Cole 3:00 PM 9 17 

Thursday 2/29/24 Linda Verde (HOME) 3:00 PM 10 18 

Monday 3/4/24 New Vista 3:00 PM 9 17 

Tuesday 3/5/24 Piute (HOME) 3:00 PM 10 18 

Wednesday 3/6/24 BYE- - - - 

Thursday 3/7/24 BYE - - - 

 

**ALL GAMES WILL BE PLAYED AT THE SOCCER COMPLEX 

LOCATED AT 43000 30th St E, Lancaster, CA 93535** 
 

Practices 
All Practices will be held on Mondays, Wednesdays & Fridays after school until 4:30p 

 

Tournament 
All Tournament games will be played at the Lancaster Soccer Complex 

First Round   March 12th, 2023 3:00pm 

Semi-Finals  March 13th, 2023 3:00pm 

Championship March 14th, 2023 3:00pm 
 


